
Room Rental $2,500.00

F&B Minimum $5,000.00

Room Rental $2,500.00

F&B Minimum $5,000.00

Room Rental $5,000.00

F&B Minimum $10,000.00

Room Rental

$2,500

$900

$2,500

$600

$1,000

$6,500

Room Rental

F&B Minimum

F&B Minimum

Ceremony

Room Rental

Fire House Alley

$1,500

Magic Rat 

The Sunset Lounge 

Emporium Kitchen and Wine Market

Walnut Ballroom

Chestnut Room

Terrace

F&B Minimum


