

Walnut Ballroom		Magic Rat	Magic Rat	
Room Rental	\$900	Room Rental	\$2,500.00	
F&B Minimum	\$2,500	F&B Minimum	\$5,000.00	
Chestnut Room				
Room Rental	\$600	The Sunset Lounge	The Sunset Lounge	
F&B Minimum	\$1,000	Room Rental	\$2,500.00	
Terrace		F&B Minimum	\$5,000.00	
Ceremony	\$1,500			
Fire House Alley		Emporium Kitchen and Wine Marke	Emporium Kitchen and Wine Market	
Room Rental	\$2,500	Room Rental	\$5,000.00	
F&B Minimum	\$6,500	F&B Minimum	\$10,000.00	